
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Registration fee 

Payable on registration and non-refundable £125 

Deposits 

Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for information on how and when the Confirmation of 

Entrance Fee and Overseas Confirmation of Entrance Fee (if paid) may be refunded. 

Confirmation of Entrance Fee (Confirmation Fee) 

Payable by the parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place. 

£750 

Overseas Confirmation of Entrance Fee (Overseas 
Confirmation Fee) 

Payable in addition to the Confirmation Fee by the parents of 

pupils whose normal residence is outside the United Kingdom. 

£3,000 

Fees  

Nursery 

Day session (8.30am - 3.45pm) £330.75 for five days (£66.15 

per day) 

Morning only session (8.30am - 11.45am) £168 for five mornings (£33.60 

per session) 

Afternoon only session (12.30 - 3.45pm) £168 for five afternoons (£33.60 

per session) 

Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 £4,437 per term 

Year 3 to Year 6 £4,979 per term 

Year 7 to Upper Sixth £7,100 per term 

Fees for Reception to Upper Sixth include lunch. Fees do not cover travel (please see below for 

details of the School's optional transport services which are charged as an extra).  

 



Extras  

Optional add-on sessions (Nursery to Year 6) 

Breakfast session (7.30am - 8.30am) £7 per day (to include breakfast) 

Late session (3.45 - 6.00pm) £8.50 per hour  

Late collection charge – after 6.00pm, parents will 

be charged for every 10 minutes they are late, 

rounded up to the next 10-minute increment. 

£10 

Personal accident insurance cover – £6 per term (compulsory for Year 7 and above and charged 

in advance) 

 

Old Lyonian/Alumni subscription – £49 per term (compulsory for Year 7 and above and charged 

in advance) and includes life membership of the Lyonian Association, access to career advice, work 

shadowing opportunities and networking and social events  

 

School Managed Device (SMD) – For Year 7 and above all pupils must purchase a specified 

laptop for use in School prior to commencing at the School.  This device will be managed by the 

School. Full details of the device to purchase, including cost, will be sent to parents prior to 

commencing at the School/transitioning to Sixth Form. The cost of the SMD  (including insurance) 

will be approximately £625 for pupils in Years 7, 8, and 9.  Pupils entering Years 10, 11 and the Sixth 

Form will be offered the option of purchasing a more advanced model costing approximately £1,000. 

Please see the IT Policy within the Parent Handbook for further details regarding School Managed 

Devices. 

 

Optional instrumental music lessons – are a private arrangement between the parents and the 

individual music teachers. The charges relating to instrumental music lessons are invoiced by the 

music teachers directly to the parents. Details about these for Year 7 and above can be found here: 

https://www.johnlyon.org/school-life/creative-arts/music/instrumental-music-lessons/  

 

Optional transport services 

Reception to Year 6 (charged in advance): 

£247 per term (single journey) for 5 days per week 

£230 per term (single journey) for 4 days per week 

£200 per term (single journey) for 3 days per week 

£178 per term (single journey) for 2 days per week 

£132 per term (single journey) for 1 day per week 

Ad-hoc journeys £11.50 per single journey 

Please visit https://quaintonhall.vectare.co.uk/ to book this service. All bookings are non-refundable. A 

term’s notice will be required to cancel termly bookings. 

https://www.johnlyon.org/school-life/creative-arts/music/instrumental-music-lessons/
https://quaintonhall.vectare.co.uk/


Year 7 to Upper Sixth (charged in advance): 

Availability and sessions for Year 7 to Upper 6 can be booked through: https://johnlyon.vectare.co.uk/    

 Zone A Zone B Zone C 

Single journey (one off) £6.50 £7.00 £8.00 

Annual Pass (AM or PM only) £1,169.37 £1,242.81 £1,378.48 

Annual Pass (Return) £1,610.00 £1,722.98 £1,948.96 

 

The most cost-effective travel option for pupils is to purchase an annual return coach pass. These are 

available at a significant discount compared with purchasing ad hoc travel. A smaller discount is also 

available for those purchasing annual coach passes for one direction only (AM or PM).  The cost per 

journey is higher for ad hoc journeys due to the variable nature of this travel requirement.  

All annual coach passes can be paid termly, so it is not necessary to pay for the entire 

coach pass in advance. Payment is made online when making the booking. All bookings are non-

refundable. A term’s notice will be required to cancel termly bookings. 

The School offers a shuttle service to and from Harrow-on-the-Hill station, the charge for a single 

journey is £2.50. 

 

Please see the School's Terms and Conditions for further information about the payment of Fees and 

extras 

https://johnlyon.vectare.co.uk/

